

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

2020-08-13-07-2020

1st year maintenance bill
 15/12/2017 to 31/12/2017

85

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	15/12/2017 to 31/12/2017				
① Repairing of Paved					
with 50mm M.P. Seal					
161.16 m ² @ 1/4 vide T.H.B.P-83					
@ Rs 396.73/m ² Rs					63936.00
② Making up Paved/Shoulder					
with 50mm M.P. Seal					
716.25 m ² @ 1/4 vide T.H.B.P-83					
@ Rs 59.66/m ² Rs					42731.00
③ 14 Repairing of					
bituminous surface					
with 20mm M.P. Seal					
surfacing - ci					
72.43 m ² @ 1/4 vide T.H.B.P-84					
@ Rs 219.36/m ² Rs					15888.00
④ 1/6 Maintenance of C/P works					
curb & gutter - ci					
5.00 m ² @ 1/4 vide T.H.B.P-84					
@ Rs 1130.62/m ² Rs					5653.00
⑤ 1/7 Maintenance of C/P works					
gutter curb - ci					
2.00 m ² @ 1/4 vide T.H.B.P-84					
@ Rs 2329.20/m ² Rs					4658.00
⑥ 1/8 Maintenance of Road					
gravel - ci					
0.94 m ² @ 1/4 vide T.H.B.P-84					
@ Rs 1077.82/m ² Rs					301.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) 1/9 Main house & godm and 1/11 stones ei					
340 M 9/14 vide T.M.B.P. 84					
@ Rs 571.42/M B					230200
(8) (i) cutting & branches of trees and shrubs.					
7-00 M 9/14 vide T.M.B.P. 84					
@ Rs 189.24/M B					768200
(ii) cutting of shrubs from roadway - ei					
31.00 M 9/14 vide T.M.B.P. 84					
@ Rs 6.23/M B					29920
(iii) Trimming of grass and weeds ei					
13.75 M 9/14 vide T.M.B.P. 84					
@ Rs 2.24/M ² B.					3080
(9) (i) white washing of wall and walls of 9/14 and 1/11 ei					
76.92 M ² 9/14 vide T.M.B.P. 84					
@ Rs 16.50/M ² B.					143928
					Rs. 135938.98
Less 0.00 - 1. balclw - M.					135938.98
Net balance payment - Rs					135938.98
2/10/22 A.G. Baisa					
2/10/22 J.E.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
As shown of cut					
(1) Reposition of Amentals.					
(Item 1P-89)					
101.80 M ³ @ RS=596.23/M ³ = 45560.00					
(2) Making up of Kerbs Shoulder					
(Item 2P-89)					
666.20 M ² @ RS=59.66/M ² = 39745.00					
(3) Bituminous Surface 20mm M.S.S.					
(Item 3P-90)					
107.40 M ² @ RS=219.36/M ² = 23559.00					
(4) Maint. of C/D H.P. Culvert					
(Item 4P-90)					
5.00 M ³ @ RS=1130.67/M ³ = 5653.00					
(5) Maint. of C/D Large Slope Culvert					
(Item 5P-90)					
2.00 M ³ @ RS=2329.20/each = 4658.00					
(6) Maint. of Road Align					
(Item 6P-90)					
0.30 KM @ RS=1077.82/KM = 323.00					
(7) Maint. of 200m & KM Stone					
(Item 7P-90)					
0.37 KM @ RS=571.47/KM = 211.00					
(8) Cutting of branches of trees & Shrub					
(Item 8P-90)					
5.00 M ³ @ RS=109.77/each = 549.00					
(9) Cutting of Shrub from Roadway					
(Item 9P-90)					

Continuation RS-120260km

SL: 120268: 60

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of Rainways					
(Item 1P-94)					
168.34 M ³ @ RS=396.73/M ³ =					66786.00
② Making up of Berms/Shoulders					
(Item 2P-94)					
801.40 M ² @ RS=59.66/M ² =					47812.00
③ Repair of pot hole filled					
with 25 MM W.B.M.					
(Item 3P-95)					
162.56 M ³ @ RS=362.53/M ³ =					58939.00
④ Bitumen Repair over Bituminous					
Surface 20 MM M.S.S.					
(Item 4P-95)					
162.56 M ² @ RS=217.26/M ² =					35369.00
⑤ Maint. of C/D work H.P.C					
(Item 5P-95)					
5.00 NOS @ RS=1120.63/each =					5603.00
⑥ Maint. of C/D work Slab C/W.P.C					
(Item 6P-95)					
2.00 NOS @ RS=2329.20/each =					4658.00
⑦ Maint. of Road S.R.C.					
(Item 7P-95)					
0.37 KM @ RS=1077.82/KM =					399.00
⑧ Maint. of 200 MM S.P.C.					
(Item 8P-95)					
0.44 KM @ RS=571.47/KM =					251.00
					RS-220157.00

Continuation

B/ : 220157-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Cutting of boundary of trees & shrubs (Item 9P-95)					
5.00 NOS @ RS = 109.24/area = 546.20					
(10) Cutting of Shrubs from Roadway (Item 10P-95)					
23.00 NOS @ RS = 6.73/each = 155.19					
(11) White washing of C/D Work (Item 11P-96)					
104.00 M ² @ RS = 16.50/M ² = 1716.00					
(12) Road Marking on BT portion (Item 12P-96)					
462.00 M ² @ RS = 72.19/M ² = 33352.18					
(13) Road Marking on CC portion (Item 13P-96)					
50.00 M ² @ RS = 820.76/M ² = 41038.00					
(14) Maint. of already planted trees (Item 14P-96)					
250.00 NOS @ RS = 574.00/each = 143500.00					
					RS = 740637.00
Add 12% GST					RS = 88876.00
Add 1% LCDB					RS = 7406.00
					RS = 836919.00
Below 0.00 % RS					836919.00
Total Amt RS					836919.00
Continuation					

Govind
24/05/2024